
Days Trash and Recycling         

Not Collected On:

Days Trash and Recycling            

Will Be Collected On:
Monday, January 19              

Martin Luther King Jr Day 
Tuesday, January 20

2026 Holiday Trash & Recycling Schedule

City of Salisbury 

Monday, February 16            

Presidents Day
Tuesday, February 17

Friday, April 3                    

Good Friday
Saturday, April 4

Monday, May 25                 

Memorial Day
Tuesday, May 26

Friday, April 3                    

Good Friday
Saturday, April 4

Friday, June 19                   

Juneteenth
Saturday, June 20

Friday, July 3rd*                  

4th of July
Saturday, July 4

Monday, September 7            

Labor Day
Tuesday, September 8

Friday, January 1                 

New Years Day 
Saturday, January 2

Any hoildays that land on trash/recycling pickup dates, but not listed above, are NOT 

AFFECTED and normal service will be provided on those dates. For hoildays that fall on 

Monday, there will be no yard waste or bulk pickup that week. 

Wednesday, November 11        

Veteran's Day
Wednesday, November 11

Thursday, November 26           

Thanksgiving Day                 
Saturday, November 28

Friday, December 25              

Christmas Day
Saturday, December 26


